99PS41MMBPN

ltem No: 99PS41MMBPN
9 Pc. Ballpoint Allen® Hex Socket
Type Screwdriver Set - Metric Sizes

Weller® Xcelite® Ballpoint Allen®
Hex Socket Type Screwdriver Set -
Metric Sizes is a 9 piece set with a
clear case and is part of the Series
99® family.

KEY FEATURES

Unique "ballpoint" tip ideal for tightening and removing Allen® socket screws in
hard to reach spots

Compact interchangeable blades, extension and handle
Metric sizes

Convenient see-through plastic case



TECHNICAL DATA

Contents

ESD Safe

Family Name

Packaging

Quantity Per Package
Tip Style

UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

7 x Allen® Hex Ballpoint Blades 1.27 mm, 1.5
mm, 2 mm, 2.5 mm, 3 mm, 4 mm, 5 mm 1 x
Regular Handle (991N) 1 x Extension 4" (99X5N)

No
Series 99®

Boxed

1

Ballpoint Hex
037103314383
1.295 |b
1.450in

5.400 in

5.500 in

30

Series 99® Compact Sets



