

99PS41MMBPN



Item No: 99PS41MMBPN

9 Pc. Ballpoint Allen® Hex Socket Type Screwdriver Set - Metric Sizes

Weller® Xcelite® Ballpoint Allen® Hex Socket Type Screwdriver Set - Metric Sizes is a 9 piece set with a clear case and is part of the Series 99® family.

KEY FEATURES

- ⊕ Unique "ballpoint" tip ideal for tightening and removing Allen® socket screws in hard to reach spots
- ⊕ Compact interchangeable blades, extension and handle
- ⊕ Metric sizes
- ⊕ Convenient see-through plastic case

TECHNICAL DATA

Contents	7 x Allen® Hex Ballpoint Blades 1.27 mm, 1.5 mm, 2 mm, 2.5 mm, 3 mm, 4 mm, 5 mm 1 x Regular Handle (991N) 1 x Extension 4" (99X5N)
ESD Safe	No
Family Name	Series 99®
Packaging	Boxed
Quantity Per Package	1
Tip Style	Ballpoint Hex
UPC	037103314383
Package Gross Weight	1.295 lb
Package Height	1.450 in
Package Length	5.400 in
Package Width	5.500 in
Case Pack Qty.	30
Product Family	Series 99® Compact Sets